•	 Beam angle adjustable up to 30 degrees
•	 Field switchable lumens and LED color temperature
(3000K, 4000K, 5000K), 80 CRI
•	 Up to 153 lumens per watt
•	 Photocell standard in all sizes, which can easily be disabled
•	 Emergency 7W battery back up available (30-70W version only)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:

FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Description
Nominal
Wattage
System Watts Dist. Type
5K (5000K NOMINAL, 80 CRI) 4K (4000K NOMINAL, 80 CRI) 3K (3000K NOMINAL, 80 CRI)
Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G
SGW1-50
30 30.7 4 4642 151 2 0 1 4697 153 2 0 1 4400 143 2 0 1
40 40.5 4 5999 148 2 0 1 6071 150 2 0 1 5687 140 2 0 1
50 49.7 4 7177 144 2 0 2 7230 148 2 0 2 6843 136 2 0 2
SGW1-70
30 31.4 4 4747 151 2 0 1 4804 153 2 0 1 4500 143 2 0 1
50 48.1 4 7005 146 2 0 2 7089 147 2 0 2 6641 138 2 0 2
70 68.7 4 9379 137 3 0 2 9477 143 3 0 2 8907 127 3 0 2
SGW2-120
80 81.8 4 12341 151 3 0 3 12489 153 3 0 3 11699 143 3 0 3
100 100.0 4 14621 146 3 0 3 14797 148 3 0 3 13861 139 3 0 3
120 120.1 4 16841 140 3 0 3 17152 145 3 0 3 15854 128 3 0 3
Family
Nominal
Wattage
Input
Voltage
(Volts)
Current
(Amps)
System Power
(Watts)
SGW1-50
30
120 0.26
30.7
208 0.15
240 0.13
277 0.11
347 0.09
40
120 0.34
40.5
208 0.19
240 0.17
277 0.15
347 0.12
50
120 0.41
49.7
208 0.24
240 0.21
277 0.18
347 0.14
Family
Nominal
Wattage
Input
Voltage
(Volts)
Current
(Amps)
System Power
(Watts)
SGW2-120
80
120 0.68
81.8
208 0.39
240 0.34
277 0.30